52
Drain Cleaning
Hand Drain Cleaner
Product Description
Applicable for household small pipes of Φ50mm (2”) drain
lines
Φ6mm×3m or Φ6mm×4.5m or Φ6m×6m cable with bulb head
auger

cable with bulb head auger
Well balanced for comfortable operation
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W
(kg)
2011110 HL-50S-1 Tool with Φ8mm×4.5m cable 2.6
2011111 HL-50S-2 Tool with Φ8mm×6m cable 3.5
2011112 HL-50S-3 Tool with Φ10mm×4.5m cable 4.0
2011113 HL-50S-4 Tool with Φ10mm×6m cable 4.5
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W
(kg)
2011010 HL-38S-1 Tool with Φ6mm×3m cable 1.3
2011011 HL-38S-2 Tool with Φ6mm×4.5m cable 1.6

14.4V,low speed high power charged drill
Includes two pcs 1.3Ah capacious Ni-Cd battery, a charger
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W(kg)
2021510 D-62A-1 Complete set (Tool with Φ8mm×10.7m cable),110V/60Hz 10.2
2021520 D-62A-1 Complete set(Tool with Φ8mm×10.7m cable),220V/50HZ 10.2
2023110 D-62A-2 Complete set (Tool with Φ10mm×7.6m cable),110V/60Hz 10.7
2023120 D-62A-2 Complete set (Tool with Φ10mm×7.6m cable),220V/60Hz 10.7
2021610 D-62B-1 Complete set (Tool with Φ8mm×10.7m cable,14.4V battery ×2),110V/60HZ 3.65
2021620 D-62B-1 Complete set (Tool with Φ8mm×10.7m cable,14.4V battery×2),220V/50Hz 2.21
2023210 D-62B-2 Complete set (Tool with Φ10mm×7.6m cable,14.4V battery×2),110V/60 Hz 1.25
2023220 D-62B-2 Complete set (Tool with Φ10mm×7.6m cable,14.4V battery×2),220V/50 Hz 0.51
Power Drain Cleaner
  D-62A
  D-62B